
Seniors (7)

-57 kg
Lebanon, Zouk Mikhael, 26-27 Nov 2022

Zouk Mikhael Asian Open 2022

ELALMI Hadeel JOR

 

KORKMAZ Gulzade TUR

TARABAY Yara LBN

BUDAK Aysenur TUR

AZINOU Marina CYP

YEUNG Nok Lam HKG

TALEB Mira LBN

ELALMI H. (JOR)

YEUNG N. (HKG)

BUDAK A. (TUR)

KORKMAZ G. (TUR)

BUDAK A. (TUR)

KORKMAZ G. (TUR)

BUDAK A. (TUR)

TARABAY Y. (LBN)

TALEB M. (LBN)

TARABAY Y. (LBN)

YEUNG N. (HKG)

AZINOU M. (CYP)

ELALMI H. (JOR)

AZINOU M. (CYP)

YEUNG N. (HKG)
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FINAL RESULTS

AZINOU M. (CYP)
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1. BUDAK Aysenur TUR

2. KORKMAZ Gulzade TUR

3. YEUNG Nok Lam HKG

3. AZINOU Marina CYP

5. TARABAY Yara LBN

5. ELALMI Hadeel JOR

7. TALEB Mira LBN

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:00]

11 s0/ 00 s0 [00:00]

10 s0/ 00 s3 [00:00]

00 s2/ 10 s0 [00:00]

00 s1/ 10 s1 [00:00]

00 s1/ 01 s1 [00:00]

00 s0/ 10 s1 [00:00]

00 s0/ 10 s0 [00:00]

00 s0/ 10 s0 [00:00]

26. November 2022, 17:50:02 Judo Union of Asia



Seniors (8)

-63 kg
Lebanon, Zouk Mikhael, 26-27 Nov 2022

Zouk Mikhael Asian Open 2022

KARADEMIR Eda TUR

RADI marilys LBN

SHEIKH Serine LBN

DIMITRIOU Diana CYP

KARADEMIR Ezgi TUR

ABDEL RAHMAN Judy LBN

KENAN Sama SYR

AYDIN Seydanur TUR

KARADEMIR E. (TUR)

AYDIN S. (TUR)

KARADEMIR E. (TUR)

DIMITRIOU D. (CYP)

KARADEMIR E. (TUR)

KARADEMIR E. (TUR)

KARADEMIR E. (TUR)

RADI m. (LBN)

SHEIKH S. (LBN)

KENAN S. (SYR)

RADI m. (LBN)

AYDIN S. (TUR)

KENAN S. (SYR)

DIMITRIOU D. (CYP)

DIMITRIOU D. (CYP)

AYDIN S. (TUR)
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FINAL RESULTS

ABDEL RAHMAN J. (LBN)
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1. KARADEMIR Ezgi TUR

2. KARADEMIR Eda TUR

3. AYDIN Seydanur TUR

3. DIMITRIOU Diana CYP

5. RADI marilys LBN

5. KENAN Sama SYR

7. SHEIKH Serine LBN

7. ABDEL RAHMAN Judy LBN

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:00]

00 s0/ 11 s0 [00:00]

00 s0/ 10 s0 [00:00]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:00]

00 s3/ 10 s1 [00:00]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:00]

00 s1/ 10 s1 [00:00]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:00]

10 s1/ 00 s1 [00:00]

00 s2/ 10 s0 [00:00]

00 s2/ 10 s0 [00:00]

26. November 2022, 17:49:09 Judo Union of Asia



Seniors (5)

-70 kg
Lebanon, Zouk Mikhael, 26-27 Nov 2022

Zouk Mikhael Asian Open 2022

PILECKAITE U. (LTU)

00 s0/ 10 s0 [00:00]

HAWKES R. (IRL)

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:00]

VANDEMIR H. (TUR)

00 s3/ 10 s0 [00:00]

FINAL RESULTS

KORKMAZ S. (TUR)

00 s0/ 10 s0 [00:00]
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Num. Competitor State 1 2 3 4 5 6 Wins Points

1. HAWKES Rachael Ireland 2 0

2. GHOLMIEH Gaelle Lebanon 0 0

3. PILECKAITE Ugne Lithuania 1 0

4. VANDEMIR Hatice Türkiye 2 0

5. KORKMAZ Sila Türkiye 1 0

6. ?? ?? 0 0

1. VANDEMIR Hatice TUR

2. HAWKES Rachael IRL

3. PILECKAITE Ugne LTU

HAWKES Rachael IRL

GHOLMIEH Gaelle LBN

PILECKAITE Ugne LTU

VANDEMIR Hatice TUR

GHOLMIEH Gaelle LBN

KORKMAZ Sila TUR

KORKMAZ Sila TUR

PILECKAITE Ugne LTU
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HAWKES Rachael TUR

VANDEMIR Hatice LTU

6
VANDEMIR H. (TUR)

00 s0/ 10 s0 [00:00]

3
HAWKES R. (IRL)

10 s1/ 00 s3 [00:00]

HAWKES Rachael IRL

KORKMAZ Sila TUR
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